. NatWest

Transactions

Your transactions

Showing: 01 Apr 2022 to 31 Mar 2023, All Transactions

Account type: Business Current
Account number: 58806172

Sort code: 560046

Account name: THE TRUSTEES OF

Date: 17 Nov 2023

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

31 Mar 2023 TO 31031374 £696.50 £1,000.00

31 Mar 2023 CHG 03MAR A/C 58806172 £3.50 £1,696.50
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 31/03/23 0204 ,

31 Mar 2023 BAC o0t eaoaas £700.00 £1,700.00

24 Mar 2023 TO 31031374 £2,950.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 24/03/23 0205 ,

24 Mar 2023 BAC T £700.00 £3,950.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

24 Mar 2023 BAC 24/03/23 0233, 100000001098738652 £1,125.00 £3,250.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15562 , FP

24 Mar 2023 BAC 24/03/23 0208 , RP4671366216662700 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

20 Mar 2023 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Mar 2023 BAC 20/03/23 0215 , 0073948554329106S0 £1,545.83 £2,545.83
PAYE C/NAULD 4TH D,

17 Mar 2023 DPC 120PB015072392312 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT £26,800.40 £1,000.00
,FP 17/03/23 10 , 35153833470442000N
D J CLARKE , PENSION PAYMENT , VIA

17 Mar 2023 DPC AN £13,199.60 £27,800.40

17 Mar 2023 FROM 31031374 £38,175.00 £41,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 17/03/23 0156 ,

17 Mar 2023 BAC T £700.00 £2,825.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15562 DEC

17 Mar 2023 BAC . FP 17/03/23 1158 , RP4679962604928200 £1,125.00 £2,125.00
D J CLARKE , PENSION PAYMENT , VIA

16 Mar 2023  DPC e £50,000.00 £1,000.00

16 Mar 2023 FROM 31031374 £50,000.00 £51,000.00

10 Mar 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 10/03/23 0155 ,

10 Mar 2023 BAC N LT £700.00 £1,700.00
TRINITY PR, 2023 001 , VIA ONLINE -

06 Mar 2023  DPC PYMT , FP 06/03/23 10 , £216.00 £1,000.00
29152353605854000N

06 Mar 2023 FROM 31031374 £216.00 £1,216.00

03 Mar 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
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24/01/23 0224 , 100000001065697525

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 03/03/23 0203 ,

03 Mar 2023  BAC O N s £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Mar 2023 TO 31031374 £57.66 £1,000.00

01 Mar 2023  D/D PRACTITIONERS , PEP843927 £209.00 £1,057.66
BEN CHAMBERLAIN , DON CLARKE -

01 Mar 2023  DPC R T B £586.00 £1,266.66
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01 Mar 2023 BAC 01/03/23 0222 , 8591886564328201S0 £852.66 £1,852.66

28 Feb 2023  CHG 03FEB A/C 58806172 £4.55 £1,000.00

28 Feb 2023 FROM 31031374 £4.55 £1,004.55

24 Feb 2023 TO 31031374 £2,950.00 £1,000.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15562 , FP

24 Feb 2023 BAC 24/02/23 0225 , RP4671366199006200 £1,125.00 £3,950.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

24 Feb2023  BAC 24/02/23 0229 , 100000001082726461 £1,125.00 £2,825.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 24/02/23 0157 ,

24 Feb 2023  BAC oo oaae v ey £700.00 £1,700.00

20 Feb 2023 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Feb 2023 BAC 20/02/23 0215 , 545149455432910650 £1,545.83 £2,545.83

17 Feb 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 17/02/23 0159 ,

17 Feb 2023  BAC PN TETTICEypES £700.00 £1,700.00

10 Feb 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 10/02/23 0202 ,

10 Feb 2023  BAC T Tt £700.00 £1,700.00

03 Feb 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 03/02/23 0158 ,

03 Feb 2023  BAC o oIE N L £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Feb 2023 TO 31031374 £852.66 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01Feb2023  BAC 01/02/23 0221 , 9010170464321301S0 £852.66 £1,852.66

31Jan2023  CHG 30DEC A/C 58806172 £2.45 £1,000.00

31 Jan 2023 FROM 31031374 £2.45 £1,002.45

27 Jan 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 27/01/23 0159 ,

27 Jan 2023 BAC T AT e £700.00 £1,700.00

24 Jan 2023 TO 31031374 £2,250.00 £1,000.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15562 , FP

24 Jan 2023 BAC 24/01/23 0115 , RP4671366180551700 £1,125.00 £3,250.00

24 Jan 2023 BAC ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP £1,125.00 £2,125.00
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Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

20 Jan 2023 TO 31031374 £2,245.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Janj2023° " BAC 20/01/23 0214 , 6183447454329106S0 £1,545.83 £3,245.83
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 20/01/23 0203 ,

20Jan 2023 BAC AN TIPS £700.00 £1,700.00

13 Jan 2023 TO 31031374 £1,100.69 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 13/01/23 0153 ,

13 Jan 2023 BAC NSl £700.00 £2,100.69
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15563 , FP

el e iz faile 13/01/23 0202 , RP4671366176077400 £400.69 £1,400.69

06 Jan 2023 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 06/01/23 0202 ,

06 Jan 2023 BAC Tt £700.00 £1,700.00
TRINITY PR , 2023 001 , VIA ONLINE -

05 Jan 2023  DPC PYMT , FP 05/01/23 10 , £108.00 £1,000.00
33105509467119000N

05 Jan 2023 FROM 31031374 £108.00 £1,108.00

03 Jan 2023 TO 31031374 £1,248.22 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

B duze s 03/01/23 0226 , 3671652564322001S0 £852.66 £2,248.22
GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, PRIMA SERVICES

03Jan 2023 BAC LTD, FP 03/01/23 0412 , £395.56 £1,395.56
100000001055196514

30 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £696.50 £1,000.00

30 Dec 2022  CHG 02DEC A/C 58806172 £3.50 £1,696.50
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 30/12/22 0214 ,

30 Dec 2022  BAC DN LT £700.00 £1,700.00

28 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

28 Dec 2022 BAC 28/12/22 0223, 400000001060076013 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

23 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 23/12/22 0213 ,

23 Dec 2022  BAC s £700.00 £1,700.00

20 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Dec 2022 BAC 20/12/22 0211 , 6656061554329106S0O £1,545.83 £2,545.83

16 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 16/12/22 0206 ,

16 Dec 2022  BAC PN £700.00 £1,700.00
DJC EXPENSES AC , PSLPP EXPENSES ,

15 Dec 2022  DPC VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 15/12/22 10 , £226.80 £1,000.00
10125227579454000N

15 Dec 2022 FROM 31031374 £226.80 £1,226.80
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Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

09 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 09/12/22 0149 ,

09 Dec 2022  BAC ATl £700.00 £1,700.00

02 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 02/12/22 0219 ,

02 Dec 2022  BAC T £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Dec 2022 TO 31031374 £643.66 £1,000.00

01 Dec 2022 D/D PRACTITIONERS , PEP843927 £209.00 £1,643.66
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01Dec 2022  BAC 01/12/22 0222 , 7027493464320301S0 £852.66 £1,852.66

30 Nov 2022 CHG 04NOV A/C 58806172 £4.20 £1,000.00

30 Nov 2022 FROM 31031374 £4.20 £1,004.20

28 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15463 , FP

28 Nov 2022 BAC 28/11/22 0125 , RP4671366146370600 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

25 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 25/11/22 0205 ,

25Nov 2022  BAC AT £700.00 £1,700.00

24 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

24 Nov 2022  BAC DALl 0519 300080001039464369 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

21 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

21Nov 2022  BAC 21/11/22 0217 , 5146951554320206S0 £1,545.83 £2,545.83

18 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 18/11/22 0156 ,

18 Nov 2022  BAC oo oaoE s es £700.00 £1,700.00
JELF INSURANCE , 10064908 , VIA ONLINE

11 Nov 2022 DPC -PYMT , FP 11/11/22 10, £2,077.63 £1,000.00
31085139818048000N

11 Nov 2022 FROM 31031374 £1,377.63 £3,077.63
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 11/11/22 0159 ,

11 Nov 2022 BAC TN £700.00 £1,700.00

04 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 04/11/22 0159 ,

04 Nov 2022  BAC TR £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Nov 2022 TO 31031374 £852.66 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01 Nov 2022 BAC 01/11/22 0220 , 8366535464321301S0 £852.66 £1,852.66

310ct2022  CHG 30SEP A/C 58806172 £3.15 £1,000.00

31 Oct 2022 FROM 31031374 £3.15 £1,003.15
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500000001002385218

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

28 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £1,825.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 28/10/22 0225 ,

28 0ct 2022  BAC TR vl £700.00 £2,825.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15539 , FP

28 0ct 2022 BAC 28/10/22 0248 , RP4671366128359700 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

24 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

24 Oct 2022 BAC 24/10/22 0136 , 500000001019050235 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

21 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 21/10/22 0214 ,

210ct 2022  BAC T TV £700.00 £1,700.00

20 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 0ct 2022 BAC 20/10/22 0211 , 2406057454329106S0O £1,545.83 £2,545.83

14 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 14/10/22 0210 ,

14 Oct 2022  BAC oo LT £700.00 £1,700.00

07 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £1,100.69 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 07/10/22 0203 ,

07 Oct 2022  BAC O e o £700.00 £2,100.69
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15540 , FP

070ct 2022 BAC 07/10/22 0120 , RP4671366118858100 £400.69 £1,400.69

03 Oct 2022 TO 31031374 £1,248.22 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

e N 03/10/22 0224 , 0589143564322001S0 £832.66 AL
GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, PRIMA SERVICES

03 Oct 2022  BAC LTD, FP 03/10/22 0355 , £395.56 £1,395.56
200000001004514245

30 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £1,820.80 £1,000.00

30 Sep 2022  CHG 02SEP A/C 58806172 £4.20 £2,820.80
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 30/09/22 0220 ,

30 Sep 2022  BAC AT £700.00 £2,825.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15519 , FP

30Sep 2022 BAC 30/09/22 0334 , RP4671366111467000 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

27 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15539 , FP

27 Sep 2022 BAC 27/09/22 0114 , RP4671366109016800 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

26 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

26 Sep 2022 BAC 26/09/22 0142, 600000001003644990 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

23 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00

23Sep 2022 BAC LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 23/09/22 0204 , £700.00 £1.700.00

Page 5 of 10




. NatWest

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

20 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Sep 2022 BAC 20/09/22 0218 , 026133955432910650 £1,545.83 £2,545.83

16 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 16/09/22 0214 ,

16 Sep 2022 BAC AT £700.00 £1,700.00

09 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £291.50 £1,000.00
DJC EXPENSES AC , PSLPP EXPENSES ,

09 Sep 2022  DPC VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 09/09/22 10, £408.50 £1,291.50
57154953216927000N
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 09/09/22 0205 ,

09 Sep 2022  BAC o DT £700.00 £1,700.00

02 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 02/09/22 0231 ,

02 Sep 2022  BAC NSO bl £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Sep 2022 TO 31031374 £643.66 £1,000.00

01Sep2022 D/D PRACTITIONERS , PEP843927 £209.00 £1,643.66
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01Sep 2022 BAC 01/09/22 0219 , 336564156432130150 £852.66 £1,852.66

31 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £1,121.50 £1,000.00

31 Aug2022 CHG 29JUL A/C 58806172 £3.50 £2,121.50
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15519 , FP

il Aug e |ERE 31/08/22 0137 , RP4671366093279100 LY 2y

26 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 26/08/22 0220 ,

26 Aug2022  BAC o e £700.00 £1,700.00

24 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

2 g A | B 24/08/22 0218, 600000000986716023 B 200D el

22 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

A2 g 208 | lEE 22/08/22 0216 , 960768655432120650 LR 2R

19 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 19/08/22 0159 ,

19 Aug 2022  BAC e bt £700.00 £1,700.00

12 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 12/08/22 0200 ,

12 Aug 2022  BAC N LT £700.00 £1,700.00

05 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 05/08/22 0212 ,

05 Aug 2022  BAC NI £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Aug 2022 TO 31031374 £1,977.66 £1,000.00
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Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15519 , FP

Ly Z02 B 31/07/22 0112 , RP4671306074500200 £1,125.00 BAEEE
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01 Aug 2022 BAC 01/08/22 0222 , 3422682374321301S0 £852.66 £1,852.66

29 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £696.85 £1,000.00

29Jul2022  CHG 01JUL A/C 58806172 £3.15 £1,696.85
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 29/07/22 0229 ,

29 Jul 2022  BAC e ENoEN LT £700.00 £1,700.00

25 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

25Jul 2022 BAC 25/07/22 0141, 600000000971310793 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

22 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 22/07/22 0159 ,

22 Jul2022  BAC TR £700.00 £1,700.00

20 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Jul2022  BAC 20/07/22 0211 , 984923455432910650 £1,545.83 £2,545.83

15 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 15/07/22 0217 ,

15 Jul 2022  BAC S N EN LT £700.00 £1,700.00

08 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £1,100.69 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 08/07/22 0225 ,

08Jul2022  BAC o T £700.00 £2,100.69
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15526 , FP

08Jul2022  BAC 08/07/22 0127 , RP4671366064282700 £400.69 £1,400.69

05 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £8.39 £1,000.00
GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, GLOBAL -15525 ,

05Jul2022  BAC FP 05/07/22 1234 , 100000000958832124 £8.39 £1,008.39

04 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £5.88 £1,000.00
BEN CHAMBERLAIN , DON CLARKE -

04 Jul 2022  DPC DSLPP VIn SNUINE - BT £381.29 £1,005.88
GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, PRIMA SERVICES

04 Jul 2022  BAC LTD, FP 04/07/22 0141 , £387.17 £1,387.17
100000000958073498

01 Jul 2022 TO 31031374 £1,552.66 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01Jul2022  BAC 01/07/22 0223 , 9850777464320301SO £852.66 £2,552.66
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 01/07/22 0330 ,

01Jul2022  BAC D £700.00 £1,700.00

30Jun2022 CHG 01JUN A/C 58806172 £3.50 £1,000.00

30 Jun 2022 FROM 31031374 £3.50 £1,003.50

24 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £1,825.00 £1,000.00
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300000000937617496

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

24 Jun 2022 BAC 24/06/22 0226 , 500000000955380488 £1,125.00 £2,825.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 24/06/22 0213 ,

24 Jun 2022 BAC ED000000095556364 £700.00 £1,700.00

22 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15504 , FP

e 22/06/22 0117 , RP4671366051392500 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

20 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20Jun2022  BAC S D Auiei e T £1,545.83 £2,545.83

17 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 17/06/22 0207 ,

17 Jun 2022  BAC NS Pl £700.00 £1,700.00

10 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 10/06/22 0212,

10 Jun 2022  BAC o e e £700.00 £1,700.00

06 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 06/06/22 0125 ,

06 Jun 2022  BAC E0000000942507596 £700.00 £1,700.00

01 Jun 2022 TO 31031374 £643.66 £1,000.00

01Jun2022 D/D PRACTITIONERS , PEP843927 £209.00 £1,643.66
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01Jun2022  BAC 01/06/22 0222 , 1142386464321301S0 £852.66 £1,852.66

31 May 2022 CHG 29APR A/C 58806172 £3.85 £1,000.00

31 May 2022 FROM 31031374 £3.85 £1,003.85

27 May 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 27/05/22 0212 ,

27 May 2022 BAC o009 036E 70 £700.00 £1,700.00

24 May 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

24 May 2022 BAC 24/05/22 0225, 200000000935500630 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

23 May 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15504 , FP

23 May 2022 BAC 22/05/22 0111 , RP4671306032549500 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

20 May 2022 TO 31031374 £2,245.83 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 20/05/22 0208 ,

20 May 2022 BAC o e ouEA) £700.00 £3,245.83
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 May 2022 BAC 20/05/22 0215 , 1498136064329106S0 £1,545.83 £2,545.83

13 May 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00

13 May 2022 | BAC LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 13/05/22 0206 , £700.00 5000
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Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

06 May 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 06/05/22 0207 ,

06 May 2022 BAC TSl £700.00 £1,700.00

03 May 2022 TO 31031374 £852.66 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

03 May 2022 BAC 03/05/22 0251 , 0276608274322001SO £852.66 £1,852.66

29 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £696.15 £1,000.00

29 Apr2022  CHG 01APR A/C 58806172 £3.85 £1,696.15
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 29/04/22 0219 ,

29 Apr2022  BAC O ENDEN L T8 £700.00 £1,700.00
BEN CHAMBERLAIN , DON CLARKE -

26 Apr2022  DPC PR A e £120.00 £1,000.00
BEN CHAMBERLAIN , DON CLARKE -

26 Apr2022  DPC DELPE I ONUINE T £385.00 £1,120.00

26 Apr 2022 FROM 31031374 £505.00 £1,505.00

25 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £1,125.00 £1,000.00
ROBERTS MR , GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, FP

28yl ZEE | 2RIE 25/04/22 0138 , 200000000920349636 £ 2B (2SI

22 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £1,825.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 22/04/22 0202 ,

22 Apr2022  BAC D T £700.00 £2,825.00
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15504 , FP

22 Apr 2022 BAC 22/04/22 0129 , RP4671366014796100 £1,125.00 £2,125.00

20 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £1,545.83 £1,000.00
YOUR QUALITY , YQC RENT & SC , FP

20 Apr 2022 BAC 20/04/22 0215 , 2115882454329106S0 £1,545.83 £2,545.83

19 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £1,085.12 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 19/04/22 0114 ,

19 Apr2022  BAC o o Som £700.00 £2,085.12
PLS MANAGEME LTD , PLS INV 15505 , FP

19 Apn 2022 |BAC 19/04/22 0131 , RP4671366012714100 £385.12 £1,385.12

08 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £700.00 £1,000.00
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 08/04/22 0157 ,

08 Apr 2022  BAC Tl £700.00 £1,700.00

04 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £387.17 £1,000.00
GLOBAL INVESTIGATI, PRIMA SERVICES

04 Apr2022  BAC LTD, FP 04/04/22 0142 , £387.17 £1,387.17
300000000917769873

01 Apr 2022 TO 31031374 £1,552.66 £1,000.00
TRINITY PUB , TRINITY PR RENT , FP

01 Apr 2022 |BAC 01/04/22 0242 , 7752678074321301SO £852.66 £2,552.66
LANE & WENDEN LTD , FP 01/04/22 0319 ,

01 Apr2022  BAC PN TICOTEr bl £700.00 £1,700.00
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